ROZVRH LEKCI PLATNY OD 14. DO 20. SRPNA 2017

zména rozvrhu v tomto obdobi vyhrazena

PATEK 18. 8.2017

KRUHOVY TRENINK
Andrea Kocmanova, Sal 1

CTVRTEK 17.8.2017 SOBOTA 19. 8. 2017

BODY STYLING
Denisa BareSova, Sal 1

PONDELI 14. 8. 2017 UTERY 15. 8. 2017 STREDA 16. 8. 2017

KRUHOVY TRENINK 7.00 TABATA
: Dusan Porubsky, Sal 1

7.00 7.00 10.00

Andrea Kocmanovd, Sal 1

GUNNING
Ondrej Kredba, Sél 1

AQUA AEROBIC
Lucie Kasikova

AQUA FIT

8.00 7.00 10.00 | plipravé

TRX FUNKCNI TRENINK NTC
8.00  Antonin Mocik, Sél 1 8.00 pygan Porubsky, Sél 1 11.00 penisa BareSova, Sal 1
9.00 NTC 8.00 CROSS WORKOUT
: Denisa Baresova, Sal 1 : Andrea Kocmanovj, S3l 1

9.00 INTERVALOVY TRENINK
‘ Antonin Mocik, S3l 1

AQUA FIT
Lucie Kasikova

FUNKCNI TRENINK
8.00 Andrea Kocmanova, Sal 1

7.00
BODY TRAINING

10.00 Lycie Maxidnov, Sal 1

BODY TRAINING
Dita Puncochérova, Sal 2

BADASS WORKOUT

Ondrej Kredba, Sal 1 9.00

11.00

NEDELE 20. 8. 2017

TRX
Antonin Mocik, Sal 1

12.00

KRUHOVY TRENINK
Jana Kone¢n4, Sél 1

AQUA AEROBIC
Andrea Kopackova

KICKBOX
Lucie Maxianova, Sal 1

18.00

18.00

19.00

BAZEN

SILOVE LEKCE

BODY & MIND,
ZDRAVOTNI CVICENI

9.00

KRUHOVY TRENINK
Jana Kone¢n4, Sél 1

BOSU TRAINING
Janetta KOstkovd, Sal 1

DEEP WORK
~ Jana Konecna, Sal 2

AQUA ZUMBA
Lucie Kasikova

CROSS WORKOUT
Antonin Mocik, Sal 1

PUMP IT
Karel Jarusek, Sal 1

TRX
Karel Jarusek, Sal 1

BOSU TRAINING
Janetta Kdstkova, Sal 2

10.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

INTERVALOVY TRENINK
Jana Kone¢n4, Sél 1

AQUA AEROBIC
Sylva Prechova

CROSS WORKOUT
David Rybensky, Sal 1

TRX
Karel Jarusek, Sal 1

KRUHOVY TRENINK
Jana Konecna, Sal 1

ZUMBA
Lucie Adamcova, Sal 2

NTC
Jan Jiskra, Sal 2

AQUA AEROBIC
Martina Koskova

KICKBOX
Lucie Maxianova, Sal 1

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

BOSU-CORE

Janetta Kistkova, Sél 2

AQUA FIT
Simona Pirklova

TRX
Ondr'ej Walter, Sél 1

ZUMBA STRONG
Lucie Adamcova, Sal 2

HYROBIKE
Sylva Piechova

FUNKCNI TRENINK
Ondrej Walter, Sél 1

FUNKCNI TRENINK
Antonin Mocik, S4l 1

INTERVALOVY TRENINK
Antonin Mocik, S3l 1

BODY TRAINING
Andrea Kopackova, Sél 2

HYDROBIKE
Lucie Kasikova

TRX
Antonin Mocik, Sal 1

10.00 BODY STYLING

11.00 JRX

12.00 PUMP IT

BODY TRAINING

17.00 Jaroslav Vobr

Sylva Prechovs, Sél 1

Yvona Kimmelova, S3l 1

Yvona Kimmelova, Sal 1

BODY STYLING

Dita Punéochéfové, Sal 1
TRX

Antonin Mocik, Sal 1

10.00

19.00



